EKENAS MOTORKLUBB rf STYRELSEN 10958 — 1978

AR

1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

ORDFORANDE

Tauno Nordback
Tauno Nordback
Tauno Nordback
Tauno Nordback
Tauno Nordback
Borje Linderman
Borje Linderman
Borje Linderman
Borje Linderman
Borje Linderman
Leif Holmberg
Goran Baarman
Kurt Horlin

Borje Linderman
Torsten Lindqvist
Lars Stark

Lars Stark

Lars Stark

Lars Stark

Lars Stark

Olof Sundell

VICE ORDFORANDE SEKRETERARE

Holger Enberg
Holger Enberg
Holger Enberg
Holger Enberg
Daniel Semenow
Leif Holmberg
Leif Holmberg
Leif Holmberg
Leif Holmberg
Owe Flinck
Karl-Erik Ahlberg
Karl-Erik Ahlberg
Rune Gustafsson
Torsten Lindqvist
Lasse Lindstrom
Lasse Lindstrom
Lasse Lindstrom
Olof Sundell
Olof Sundell
Olof Sundell
Tage Holmberg

Arvid Eklund
Arvid Eklund
Arvid Eklund
Arvid Eklund
Owe Flinck
Owe Flinck
Owe Flinck
Owe Flinck
Owe Flinck
Kurt Horlin

Kurt Horlin

Stig Roberg
Stig Rdoberg
Bror Walls
Goran Baarman
Goran Baarman
Kurt Horlin

Kurt Horlin

Kurt Horlin

Kurt Horlin
Frank Lindholm

KASSOR

Borje Siggberg
Bo Liljeqvist
Borje Siggberg
Edgar stenman
Edgar Stenman
Edgar Stenman
Karl-Erik Ahlberg
Karl-Erik Ahlberg
Karl-Erik Ahlberg
Bror Walls

Bror Walls
Torsten Lindqvist
Torsten Lindqvist
Holger Gabrielsson
Holger Gabrielsson
Torsten Lindqvist
Tage Holmberg
Tage Holmberg
Tage Holmberg
Tage Holmberg
Lars Stark

LEDAMOTER

Guy Ekberg

Guy Ekberg

Guy Ekberg
Helmer Roms
Borje Blomqvist
Bo Liljeqvist
Helmer Lindholm
Bror Walls

Bror Walls
Karl-Erik Ahlberg
Leif Ljung

Leif Ljung

Holger Gabrielsson
Rune Gustafsson
Kalle Lindstrom
Kalle Lindstrom
Kalle Lindstrom
Kalle Lindstrom
Kalle Lindstrom
Kalle Lindstrom
Goran Lundstrom
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